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(',QU é h acen ? Practica de gramatica 2

Draw lines connecting the parts of the sentence to find out what these people are
doing. Start with the subject and verb stem in the <> and draw a line to the correct
verb ending in the (O, then draw a line to the () that contains the rest of the sentence.

Then, write the complete sentence below.

preguntas
en la clase
de inglés.

a clase
tarde.

e 3.Yo

1. Jamie

y yo
habl-

apuntes nunca
enla tom-

clase de

ciencias.

6. Javier
toc-

la
guitarra
todos los
dias.

por
télefono
todos los
dias.

. Tomas
y Andrea

siempre

contest-

2. Lucia e

siempre en

lleg- bicicleta.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
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